maxairtech.com
MT Series Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
Email: sales@maxairtech.com
Back to Table of Contents 1
The Best Way To Automate Your Process
Quarter-Turn
Rack & Pinion

prior notice & without incurring any obligation to make such changes
on products previously or subsequently sold.
MT Series Part Number Builder
SEALS CODE TEMP RANGE
Super Low Temp. (FVMQ) SLT -67°F (-55°C) to 250°F continuous and 300°F cyclic
Low Temp. (Silicone) LT -49°F (-45°C) to 250°F continuous and 300°F cyclic
Standard (BUNA-N) STD -4°F (-20°C) to 176°F (80°C)
High Temp. (VITON) HT -10°F (-23°C) to 250°F continuous and 300°F cyclic
Low Temp. BUNA LTB -40°F (-40°C) to 212°F (100°C)
Seal Options
DOUBLE-SQUARE
(ISO STANDARD)
DOUBLE-D
(OPTIONAL)
KEYWAY
(OPTIONAL)
Pinion Options
I - ROTATION
(Omit) = Standard
FO = Reverse
C = Standard Perpendicular
D = Reverse Perpendicular
J - TRAVEL
(Omit) = Standard
M = Max Extended
Z = Zero Extended
B = Set Extended
maxairtech.com
MT Series Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
Email: sales@maxairtech.com
Back to Table of Contents 3
Table of Contents
Pg - Description
02 - Part Number Builder
03 - Table of Contents
04 - Features & Benefits
07 - Reference Tables & Variations
08 - Double Acting: Torques, Sizing, & Configuration
09 - Spring Return: Torques, Sizing, & Configuration
12 - Exploded Views, Materials, & Dimensions
21 - Certifications & Approvals
UNLIMITED CYCLE LIFE WARRANTY
Max-Air Technology Inc. | The Best Way to Automate Your Process